
Mat ROUND 1 - Monday 14 April 2025 Mat 

10 Cooramook Saints Allansford Jaguars Allansford Jaguars Cooramook Saints 6

11 Dennington Aces Lawn Tennis Green Lawn Tennis Green Dennington Aces 8

12 Allansford Pumas Camperdown Camperdown Allansford Pumas 9

13 Koroit Choppers Wannon Park Barkers Wannon Park Barkers Koroit Choppers 7

ROUND 2 - Monday 28 April 2025

2 Wannon Park Barkers Cooramook Saints Cooramook Saints Wannon Park Barkers 10

3 Allansford Jaguars Dennington Aces Dennington Aces Allansford Jaguars 11

4 Lawn Tennis Green Allansford Pumas Allansford Pumas Lawn Tennis Green 12

5 Camperdown Koroit Choppers Koroit Choppers Camperdown 13

7 Cooramook Saints Camperdown Camperdown Cooramook Saints 2

8 Dennington Aces Wannon Park Barkers Wannon Park Barkers Dennington Aces 1

9 Allansford Pumas Allansford Jaguars Allansford Jaguars Allansford Pumas 4

10 Koroit Choppers Lawn Tennis Green Lawn Tennis Green Koroit Choppers 3

12 Lawn Tennis Green Cooramook Saints Cooramook Saints Lawn Tennis Green 7

13 Camperdown Dennington Aces Dennington Aces Camperdown 6

1 Wannon Park Barkers Allansford Pumas Allansford Pumas Wannon Park Barkers 8

2 Allansford Jaguars Koroit Choppers Koroit Choppers Allansford Jaguars 5

ROUND 12 - Monday 14 July 2025

5 Cooramook Saints Dennington Aces Dennington Aces Cooramook Saints 13

6 Allansford Pumas Koroit Choppers Koroit Choppers Allansford Pumas 11

7 Allansford Jaguars Lawn Tennis Green Lawn Tennis Green Allansford Jaguars 10

4 Camperdown Wannon Park Barkers Wannon Park Barkers Camperdown 12

ROUND 13 - Monday 21 July 2025

11 Allansford Pumas Cooramook Saints Cooramook Saints Allansford Pumas 1

12 Koroit Choppers Dennington Aces Dennington Aces Koroit Choppers 2

10 Camperdown Allansford Jaguars Allansford Jaguars Camperdown 3

9 Wannon Park Barkers Lawn Tennis Green Lawn Tennis Green Wannon Park Barkers 6

ROUND 14 - Monday 28 July 2025

4 Cooramook Saints Koroit Choppers Koroit Choppers Cooramook Saints 6

3 Dennington Aces Allansford Pumas Allansford Pumas Dennington Aces 5

2 Allansford Jaguars Wannon Park Barkers Wannon Park Barkers Allansford Jaguars 7

1 Lawn Tennis Green Camperdown Camperdown Lawn Tennis Green 9

4 August 2025 Third versus Fourth

4 August 2025 First versus Second

8 August 2025 Winner of 1st semi versus loser of 2nd semi

11 August 2025 Winner of 2nd semi v winner of preliminary final

Preliminary Final

Grand Final

ROUND 6 - Monday 26 May 2025

ROUND 7 - Monday 02 June 2025

1st semi -final

2nd semi-final

ROUND 3 - Monday 05 May 2025 ROUND 10 - Monday 30 June 2025

ROUND 4 - Monday 12 May 2025 ROUND 11 - Monday 07 July 2025

ROUND 5 - Monday 19 May 2025

INDOOR BOWLS WARRNAMBOOL

WINTER PENNANT 2025

DIVISION 3

ROUND 8 - Monday 16 June 2025

ROUND 9 - Monday 23 June 2025


